
 

 

Year 8 Cycle Assessment Schedule 

Week 9 – w/c 20 June 2022 

(Art, DT, IT and PA (Music) assessments will take place in timetabled lessons) 

 

Session Monday 20 June Tuesday 21 June Wednesday 22 June Thursday 23 June Friday 24 June 

Morning    
Y8 Geography 

(55 minutes) 

Y8 English 

(2 Papers, 105 minutes) 

Mid-
Morning 

  
Y8 Maths Paper 1 

(60 minutes) 
  

Afternoon    
Y8 History 

(60 minutes) 

Y8 Maths Paper 2 

(60 minutes) 

 

Week 10 – w/c 27 June 2022 

 

Session Monday 27 June Tuesday 28 June Wednesday 29 June Thursday 30 June Friday 1 July 

Morning  
Y8 Science 

(60 minutes) 
   

Mid-
Morning 

     

Afternoon 
Y8 French 

(2 Papers; 100 mins) 
    

 


